SICAME GROUP
Cable Ties and Accessories
Installation Cable Ties CCL
MECATRACTION
ZA Les Hauts de Chignac – 19230 POMPADOUR – France
Phone : +33(0)5 55 73 89 89 - Fax : +33(0)5 55 73 32 21
E-mail : info@mecatraction.com

- Good resistance to bases and chlorinated solvents
- Limited resistance to acids
- Non resistant to phenols
Speficiations
Designation Part number
Length
L (mm)
Width
W (mm)
Ø Max
Bundle (mm)
Mini strength
(daN)
Packaging
Single locking
CCL9-180 7100055 180 9 40 35 100 pcs
Double locking
CCL9-265 7100056 265 9 63 54 100 pcs
CCL9-360 7100057 360 9 92 54 100 pcs
CCL9-510 7100058 510 9 142 54 100 pcs
CCL9-760 7100059 760 9 214 54 100 pcs
Accessories
Designation Part number Material Packaging Type
SERCOL 7500311 Steel 1 pcs Hand tool for installation cable ties from 6 to 9 mm width
CH8P 7100113 PA6 100 pcs Cable ties supports Ø8mm with 6mm spacing